2017 IQHA OPEN Points as of 7/3/17

Yearling Stallions
TRUMP

QUINLANN

Aged Stallions
HEZ OUTA THE BOX

Performance Stallions
MY CHIPS ARE HOTT

Yearling Geldings
KIDS COOL WHIM
DAZZLING CASANOVA

3 YO Geldings
WHOSE YOUR BAY BAE

Aged Geldings

| SEE EMPLOYMENT

BPF TELLA KID
SEVENTIES HOTROD
VERY SMART AND LIGHT
RL ROYAL INTENTION
EASYS LIL LEGACY
MASKED MERADER
SLOW BURNING

IMA HOPIN IMA LOPIN

Performance Geldings
PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS
BLACK TYE ONLY

A KRYMSUN INVESTMENT
KM ZIP ME SUDDENLY
BRUCE ALMIGHTY

Yearling Mares
PREMO GIRL

PURE STARDOM
GIRLS OUT PLAYIN

3 YO Mares

ACOOL GIRL AROUND
FEARED ALL THE TIME
LOVELY INTENSIONS

Aged Mares
ITS GREAT TO BE ME

LIL SURFER GIRL

DONT SKIP suUzy

HOW D SOCKS LEGACY
ROCKIN GHIRADELLI

MISS SMART GUN RG
HUNTIN FOR FAITH

DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL
SMOOTHRHYTHM WRAPPER

Owner
KIM COSGRIFF
MARC/JEAN CHAPMAN

Owner
RICHARD & DEBI DONNELLY

Owner
RICHARD & DEBI DONNELLY

Owner
TAMI ADIX
GARY WERNER

Owner
KELLY BIRKENHOLTZ

Owner

GARY WERNER

RICHARD & DEBI DONNELLY
KAYDEE BENNETT

KRIS KLINGAMAN

ROBERTS FRIEST

DYLANA LUETT

ROXANNE BURTON
MCKENZIE SHAFFER

ROBIN SASSMAN

Owner

MARY GOOS

EMMA SCHAEFER

PHYLLIS STEFFEN

KARI JEWELL
MONTE/CINDY HAMILTON

Owner
CHRISTOPHER BLACK
JIM BOB LONG
GARY WERNER

Owner

GARY WERNER
CHARLES MCDANIEL
JENNIFER SHERIFF

Owner

SUE ANN REICHERT
RICHARD DONNELLY
SOPHIA MILLER
ROSALIE CARLSON
WADE ELLERBROEK
ROXANNE BURTON
ERICA MEHLHAUS
DAVE ALBRECHT
LINDA COLLINGS

Pts.
16.0
2.0

Pts.
21.5

Pts.
6.0

Pts.
13.0
7.0

Pts.
6.0

Pts.
57.5
315
23.0
215
18.0
11.5

95
8.0
5.0

Pts.

43.5
43.5
36.0
16.5
10.0

Pts.

6.0
6.0
3.0

Pts.

13.0
6.0
4.0

Pts.

37.5
20.0
20.0
17.0
13.0
9.0
8.0
5.0
2.0

2017 IQHA OPEN Points as of 7/3/17

Performance Mares
ONLY INVITE THE BEST
MOONLIGHT MOCHA
SHEZ EXTREMELY HOT
KISS MY HOTROD
TOUCHING INVITATION
MISS SMART GUN RG

Lvl1/Green HUS
UPTOWN JOE BROWN
TALK N BOUT ME
MEMPHIS BOUND
ALLURING ASSETS

Jr. HUS
TALK N BOUT ME
HEZ DYNAMIC

Sr. HUS

BLACK TYE ONLY

SLEW OF DETAILS

A KRYMSUN INVESTMENT
JUST THAT HOT

Lvl 1/Green WP

GOOD KIND OF ADDICTION
COOL AIDY

A SPONTANEOUS ORDER
EXTREMELY CHOCOLATE

A KRYMSUN INVESTMENT
TALK N BOUT ME

PRIMA DONNA DRAMA
HUNTIN FOR FAITH

A GOOD MUSE

Jr WP

PLATINUM DOT COM
MY CHIPS ARE HOTT
EXTREMELY HOT DIVA
MEMPHIS BOUND
SHEZ EXTREMELY HOT
HUNTIN FOR FAITH
BLAZING HOT DANDY
TALK N BOUT ME

Sr. WP

COOL KRYMSUN LADY
PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS
ONLY INVITE THE BEST
LIVIN ONA PRAYER

KM MILLIONDOLLARBABY
A KRYMSUN INVESTMENT
KM ZIP ME SUDDENLY
JUST THAT HOT

RR PACK YOUR BAGS

Owner

MONICA EDLER
VICKY LONG
SHANNON VROEGH
JILL ELLSWORTH
ALEXIS RUTLEDGE
ROXANNE BURTON

Owner

JENEEN FERGUSON
KAYLYNN HEITMAN
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
STEPHANIE CRABTREE

Owner
KAYLYNN HEITMAN
CHRIS & SHERRI SOMMERS

Owner

EMMA SCHAEFER
LILY ANDERSON
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
BECKY GRIER

Owner
SANDY PARIS

KNAPP QTR HORSE FARMS LLC

KAYLA JACK

RICHARD & DEBI DONNELLY
PHYLLIS STEFFEN

KAYLYNN HEITMAN

KATIE EDGE

ERICA MEHLHAUS

JANEL FAUST

Owner

KNAPP QTR HORSE FARMS LLC

RICHARD & DEBI DONNELLY
CONNIE PEARSON

KOLEEN HERLOCKER
SHANNON VROEGH

ERICA MEHLHAUS

MARLYS &/OR DEAN ADKINS
KAYLYNN HEITMAN

Owner

SUSAN KNAPP

MARY GOOS
MONICA EDLER
REBECCA BAILEY
LESA CONARD
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
KARI JEWELL

BECKY GRIER
KOLEENE HERLOCKER

Pts.
74.5
51.0
345
21.0
15.0

5.0

Pts.

15.0
10.0
9.0
4.0

Pts.

9.0
8.0

Pts.

15.0
9.0
6.0
3.0

Pts.

31.0
26.5
235
16.0
12.0
10.0
4.5
3.0
2.0

Pts.

58.0
57.5
21.0
16.5
10.0
9.0
8.0
4.0

Pts.

74.0
22,5
19.5
18.5
8.0
7.0
4.0
3.0
1.0



2017 IQHA OPEN Points as of 7/3/17

Lvl 1/Green Trail
CERTAINLY NOT

VERY SMART AND LIGHT
MISS SMART GUN RG
HUNTIN FOR FAITH

ITS SHEER LUCK

DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL
MEMPHIS BOUND
SHEZ EXTREMELY HOT
ONLY INVITE THE BEST
THE YELLO CAT

EASYS LIL LEGACY

Ir. Trail

JAM GOOD
CERTAINLY NOT

THE YELLO CAT

SHEZ EXTREMELY HOT

Sr. Trail

THE MAINTENANCE MAN
PLEASURE DO N BIZNUS
MISS SMART GUN RG
VERY SMART AND LIGHT
DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL
A KRYMSUN INVESTMENT
RR PACK YOUR BAGS
ONLY INVITE THE BEST
EASYS LIL LEGACY

ITS SHEER LUCK

LETS SHAKE EM UP

HES WISER

Owner

KNAPP QTR HORSE FARMS LLC
KRIS KLINGAMAN
ROXANNE BURTON
ERICA MEHLHAUS
MONICA EDLER
DAVE ALBRECHT
KOLEEN HERLOCKER
SHANNON VROEGH
MONICA EDLER
DAVE ALBRECHT
DYLANA LUETT

Owner

MARVIN & JUDY PERRY
KNAPP QTR HORSE FARMS LLC
DAVE ALBRECHT

SHANNON VROEGH

Owner

CINDY JOHNSON
MARY GOOS
ROXANNE BURTON
KRIS KLINGAMAN
DAVE ALBRECHT
PHYLLIS STEFFEN
KOLEENE HERLOCKER
MONICA EDLER
DYLANA LUETT
MONICA EDLER
RICK ADKINS
MISSY MERWALD

Pts.

43.0
26.5
24.0
24.0
21.0
10.0
8.0
8.0
6.5
5.0
3.0

Pts.

44.0
21.0
4.0
3.0

Pts.

48.0
44.0
24.5
225
17.0
15.0
9.0
6.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0

2017 IQHA OPEN Points as of 7/3/17

Lvl 1 Western Riding
SMORES INVITATION
SLOW BURNING

Open Western Riding
HUNTIN FOR HUBBA

Open Reining

THE YELLO CAT

DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL
PEPTOSKING PLAY

VERY SMART AND LIGHT
MISS SMART GUN RG

Open Ranch Riding
MISS SMART GUN RG
VERY SMART AND LIGHT
BRUCE ALLMIGHTY

THE YELLO CAT

DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL
PEPTOSKING PLAY

LYNX VIA FROSTNBINX
PAY DAY DUAL REY

Open Barrel Racing
VERY SMART AND LIGHT
DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL
THE YELLO CAT

HICKA DWIGHT

Open Pole Bending

VERY SMART AND LIGHT
DMR LITTLE BOON GIRL
SMOOTHRHYTHM WRAPPER
THE YELLO CAT

L3 Dally Team Roping-Heading
Hicka Dwight

Owner
GARY & DIANE HANDELAND
MCKENZIE SHAFFER

LYNDSEY NIEBUHR

Owner

DAVE ALBRECHT

DAVE ALBRECHT

JAMES & KATE PUDERBAUGH
KRIS KLINGAMAN

ROXANNE BURTON

Owner

ROXANNE BURTON

KRIS KLINGAMAN

CINDY HAMILTON

DAVE ALBRECHT

DAVE ALBRECHT

JAMES & KATE PUDERBAUGH
STEVE GULLING

DAVE ALBRECHT

Owner

KRIS KLINGAMAN
DAVE ALBRECHT
DAVE ALBRECHT
LUKE JONES

Owner

KRIS KLINGAMAN
DAVE ALBRECHT

LINDA COLLINGS

DAVE ALBRECHT

Owner

Luke Jones

5.0
4.0

20.0

Pts.

235
16.5
11.5
13.0

1.0

Pts.

81.0
73.0
53.5
26.5
24.0
15.0
13.0
12.0

Pts.

39.0
23.0
2.0
1.0

Pts.

225
20.0
2.0
1.0

Pts.

2.0



